JANDY/ZODIAC - LIGHTING PARTS
03/26/2020
Page 390 of 488
JANDY/ZODIAC - LIGHTING PARTS - WHITE LARGE (POOL)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION
RETAIL
PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0450501 3 Flood Lamp, 100W, 12V, Large AndSmall White Light 73.99
PTS-R0450502 3 Flood Lamp, 300W, 120V, Large White Light 75.99
PTS-R0450503 3 Flood Lamp, 300W, 12V, Large White Light 82.99
PTS-R0450504 3 Flood Lamp, 500W, 120V, Large White Light 106.99
PTS-R0450601 5 Glass Lens, Large White Light Replacement Kit 75.99
PTS-R0450701 6 Clamp Assembly, Large White Light 42.99
PTS-R0450801 7 Face Ring, Stainless Steel, Large White Light 111.99
PTS-R0450802 7 DISCONTINUED
PTS-R0450803 7 DISCONTINUED
PTS-R0450804 7 DISCONTINUED
PTS-R0451001 9 Clamp Screw Kit, With O-Rings, Large, for Use With White 18.99
03/26/2020
Page 391 of 488
JANDY/ZODIAC - LIGHTING PARTS - WHITE SMALL (SPA)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION
RETAIL
PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0450501 3 Flood Lamp, 100W, 12V, Large AndSmall White Light 73.99
PTS-R0450505 3 Flood Lamp, 100W, 120V, Small White Light 73.99
PTS-R0400501 4 DISCONTINUED
PTS-R0400601 5 DISCONTINUED
PTS-R0451301 7 DISCONTINUED
PTS-R0451303 7 DISCONTINUED
PTS-R0451305 7 DISCONTINUED
03/26/2020
Page 392 of 488